Position

Administrative Assistant Ill

Veterans Services Specialist

Dean, Enrollment Services

Application Support Technician Student Services

Student Services Technician
Student Services Technician
Student Services Specialist
Veterans Services Coordinator
Student Services Technician
Admissions & Records

Operations Asst

Admissions & Records
Operations Asst

Admissions & Records
Operations Asst

Other Positions Held Community College District

Technician

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Total Wages

$87,337

$75,263

$61,838

$60,985

$57,945

$57,270

$49,214

$38,831

$30,235

$23,606

$12,819

$12,440

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,700

$17,445

$16,535

$16,424

$16,139

$28,639

$21,813

$22,674

$7,748

$3,032

$1,728

$0



