Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant III		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$87,337	\$17,700
Veterans Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$75,263	\$17,445
Dean, Enrollment Services		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$61,838	\$16,535
Application Support Technician	Student Services Technician	Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$60,985	\$16,424
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$57,945	\$16,139
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$57,270	\$28,639
Student Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$49,214	\$21,813
Veterans Services Coordinator		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$38,831	\$22,674
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$30,235	\$7,748
Admissions & Records Operations Asst		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$23,606	\$3,032
Admissions & Records Operations Asst		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$12,819	\$1,728
Admissions & Records Operations Asst		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$12,440	\$0